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Kreispokal Sommer  2011

Mixed

So, 1. Mai 2011

Braunau

Gruppe

Verein

1 14:04

2 14:04

3 12:06

4 TSV Kirchdorf 10:08

5 09:09

6 08:10

7 06:12

8 06:12

9 06:12

10 05:13

11

12

13

14

15

Pl Pkt

EC Irging­Simbach I

EC Irging­Simbach II

TSV Massing 08 I

EC Prienbach  I

ESV Mitterskirchen

SC Reicheneibach

TSV Massing 08 II

TSV Tann

EC Prienbach  II


